)}.‘(\— Saison 2011-12 / Herren / Kreisliga / 4. Spieltagl/abelle und Ergebnisse

Nr. Datum/Zeit Gastgeber

13 So0 02.10.201109:00 Eintr.Berka/W. lli
14 Sa 01.10.201113:00 SV Mihla 1l

15 Sa 01.10.201113:00 Lok Eisenach

16 Sa 01.10.201113:00 KV GH Dippach I
Soielfrei : KC GW Eisenach

Pl Name Sp S U N
1 FSV Eintr.ESA 4 4 0 O
2 KSV W-Farnroda lll 3 2 0 1
3 KV GH Dippach IlI 3 2 0 1
4 SV Mihla Il 4 2 0 2
5 Lok Eisenach 4 2 0 2
6 KC GW Eisenach 3 1 0 2
7 ESV Gerstg. Il 3 1 0 2
8 Eintr.Berka/W. llI 4 1 0 3
9 SV Mihla Il 4 1 0 3

Gast

FSV Eintr.ESA

SV Mihla Il

ESV Gerstg. Il
KSV W-Farnroda 11l

Holz  Schnitt Punkte
6877 171925 8-0
4645 1548,33 4-2
4630 1543,33 4-2
6325 158125 4-4
6340 158500 4-4
4771 1590,33 2-4
4586 1528,67 2-4
6328 1582,00 2-6
5989 1497,25 2-6

)_\.‘(\— Saison 2011-12 / Herren / Kreisliga / 4. SpieltagSpielbester

Nr.

1

2
3
4

Passnumme Spieler

22900 Fischer, Wolfgang
22780 Fehr, Ulrich
22707 Ludwig, Marcel
23000 HoHmann, Bert

Mannschaft
FSV Eintr.ESA
SV Mihla llI

ESV Gerstg. Il

KV GH Dippach Il

L ]
‘m— Saison 2011-12 / Herren / Kreisliga / 4. SpieltagSpieltagbester (Heim)
L]

Nr.

a b~ W N P

Passnumme Spieler

22681 Bock, Volker
702661 Scharf, Udo
23000 HoHmann, Bert
702666 Schmiedel, Rudolf
22780 Fehr, Ulrich

Mannschaft

Lok Eisenach

Lok Eisenach

KV GH Dippach I
Lok Eisenach

SV Mihla llI

L ]
‘m— Saison 2011-12 / Herren / Kreisliga / 4. SpieltagSpieltagbester (Auswaérts)
L]

Nr.

a b~ W N P

Passnumme Spieler

22707 Ludwig, Marcel
22700 Heine, Steffen
22900 Fischer, Wolfgang
22908 Steuber, Roberto

23123 Zacharias, Jurgen

Mannschaft

ESV Gerstg. Il
ESV Gerstg. Il

FSV Eintr.ESA
FSV Eintr.ESA
KSV W-Farnroda llI

Holz
154¢ : 1656
146¢ : 1503
168¢: 1563
154¢<: 1555

P./Dir Ausw

Ergebnis
418
414
459
424

Ergebnis
434
429
424
423
414

Ergebnis
459
424
418
417
413



’Eb— Saison 2011-12 / Herren / Kreisliga / 4. SpieltagSchnittliste ( Auswarts )

Nr.

N o o~ WDN

10

11

12
13

14

15
16

17

18
19
20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27
28
29
30

Spieler

Wagner,
Christian

Scharf, Udo
Knaab, Joachim
Steuber, Roberto
Arnold, Sascha
Ludwig, Marcel

Cziha, Uwe

Scholl, Sebastian

HelRman, Ullrich
Schrdder,
Sebastian

Fischer,
Wolfgang

Rodel, Ralf
Eichmann, Ralf

Endruschat,
Edgar

Volande, Frank

Wippig, Klaus
Vetterlein, Sasch:

Lip, Karsten
Heine, Steffen

Biehl, Tomas
HoHmann, Bert

Friebe, Frank
Hammerling,
Ulrich

Zacharias, Jurger

Vinz, Alexander

Dannegger,
Stefan

Noll, Peter
Noffke, Rainer
Bock, Volker

Graber, Sven

Klub
SV Mihla lI

Lok Eisenach
FSV Eintr.ESA
FSV Eintr.ESA
Eintr.Berka/W. 11|
ESV Gerstg. Il
KC GW Eisenach

KV GH Dippach
1]

KSV W-Farnroda
1

SV Mihla Il

FSV Eintr.ESA

SV Mihla Il
FSV Eintr.ESA

Eintr.Berka/W. Ill

FSV Eintr.ESA
Lok Eisenach

KV GH Dippach
1]

FSV Eintr.ESA
ESV Gerstg. Il
Eintr.Berka/W. lll

KV GH Dippach
11

SV Mihla Ill
SV Mihla Il

KSV W-Farnroda
1

SV Mihla [l
KC GW Eisenach

Lok Eisenach
SV Mihla Ill
Lok Eisenach
SV Mihla llI

JG Sp Ausw-@ Sp Heim-@ Sp Gesamt-@ZBest

06.1981

10.1963
04.1954
01.1964
08.1994
09.1986
03.1965

08.1985

03.1958

03.1982

09.1935

06.1963
01.1973

10.1951

01.1989
08.1941

11.1987

01.1964
09.1978
12.1967

01.1966

12.1965

01.1969

02.1946

05.1990

12.1990

09.1942
09.1958
07.1964
10.1964

1

P N N DN PP

P N N P

470,00

461,00
455,00
444,50
430,50
423,00
422,00

420,00

419,00

419,00

418,00

417,00
411,00

411,00

408,50
408,00

405,00

402,00
400,50
398,00

397,00
391,00

390,00

390,00
390,00
388,00

387,00
385,00
380,50
379,00

1

N P N N N DN

SO N N P

444,00

419,00
433,50
442,50
398,50
408,00
450,00

0,00

444,00

442,00

0,00

388,00
459,00

387,00

399,00
0,00

406,50

437,50
431,00
376,00

424,00
376,00

394,50

376,00
0,00
425,00

347,00
367,00
408,00

0,00

2

W w0 W

A DN

457,00

433,00
440,67
443,50
414,50
418,00
440,67

420,00

431,50

430,50

418,00

402,50
435,00

395,00

405,33
408,00

406,00

425,67
410,67
390,67

410,50
383,50

392,25

385,33
390,00
406,50

367,00
376,00
394,25
379,00

470

461
456
472
468
459
460

420

444

442

418

417
459

411

410
434

411

443
431
418

424

406

412

413

390

425

387
390
434
379



,Eb— Saison 2011-12 / Herren / Kreisliga / 4. Spieltagdrgebnistibersicht

13 Eintr.Berka/W. Il Voll Abr. Fe. Holz FSV Eintr.ESA Voll Abr. Fe. Holz
Arnold, Sascha 264 89 11 353 Steuber, Roberto 280 137 7 417
Bachmann, Maik 280 131 6 411 Volande, Frank 281 129 7 410
Endruschat, Edgar 283 97 8 380 Fischer, Wolfgang 293 125 8 418
Fiebig, Reinhard 290 112 7 402 Eichmann, Ralf 271 140 7 411

1117 429 32 1546 1125 531 29 1656

14 SV Mihla lll Voll Abr. Fe. Holz SV Mihla ll Voll Abr. Fe. Holz
Noffke, Rainer 254 102 8 356 Hammerling, Ulrich 265 112 7 377
Ullrich, Andre 259 90 10 349 Vinz, Alexander 286 104 7 390
Fehr, Ulrich 282 132 10 414 Fehr, Bjorn 272 105 11 377
Friebe, Frank 241 105 13 346 Meyfarth, Hartmut 254 105 9 359
1036 429 41 1465 1077 426 34 1503

15 Lok Eisenach Voll Abr. Fe. Holz ESV Gerstg. Il Voll Abr. Fe. Holz
Schmiedel, Rudolf 313 110 13 423 Schulz, Heidi 229 86 16 315
Seltitz, Hans-Jurger 301 101 13 402 Trostmann, Sabrina 279 86 17 365
Bock, Volker 293 141 6 434 Ludwig, Marcel 308 151 5 459
Scharf, Udo 297 132 2 429 Heine, Steffen 295 129 7 424
1204 484 34 1688 1111 452 45 1563

16 KV GH Dippach 1l Voll Abr. Fe. Holz KSV W-Farnroda Ill Voll Abr. Fe. Holz
Volkenand, Daniel 264 75 17 339 Zacharias, Jurgen 265 148 5 413
Bock, Mathias 0O 0 O 0 Pilz, Hans 278 123 8 401
HoHmann, Bert 283 141 5 424 Balzer, Steffen 261 114 7 375
Motzing, Christian 281 98 13 379 Nikolaus, Walter 279 87 13 366
Vetterlein, Sascha 288 114 10 402

1116 428 45 1544 1083 472 33 1555



